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(%)

3,641,442,907.15 2,806,869,058.01 29.73

184,464,019.76 15,373,901.72 1,099.85

 
177,951,301.87 25,228,892.06 605.35

 
359,469,340.17 -3,403,181,373.38

0.1305 0.0109 1,097.25
0.1305 0.0109 1,097.25

 
% 1.12 0.09 1.03

 
 

(%)

54,876,784,503.45 53,596,113,615.25 2.39

17,121,032,147.70 17,824,706,200.68 -3.95
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-702,810.61

19,800,485.72

-6,241,191.68
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2,505,230.72

2,915,028.82
5,933,967.44

 

6,512,717.89
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1,099.85

 605.35

1,097.25
1,097.25
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83,911 0

10
 

(%)

 
 

 

HKSCC NOMINEES 
LIMITED

589,904,992 41.73 – –

481,337,700 34.05 – –

500
5,363,084 0.38 – –

4,599,086 0.33 – 4,300,000
4,413,883 0.31 – –

4,023,689 0.28 – –

3,903,411 0.28 – –
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3,001,159 0.21 – –

 
2,469,902 0.17 – –

37
2,123,891 0.15 – –

10
 
 

 

HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED 589,904,992 589,904,992
481,337,700 481,337,700

500 5,363,084 5,363,084

4,599,086 4,599,086
4,413,883 4,413,883



- 8 -

10
 
 

 

4,023,689 4,023,689

3,903,411 3,903,411

3,001,159 3,001,159
2,469,902 2,469,902

37 2,123,891 2,123,891

–
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%

1. 
151,076.50 1,171,434.07 -87.10

20,570,686.03 56,102,457.89 -63.33

123,880,702.24 236,548,075.95 -47.63

116,416,074.48 1,367,643.45 8,412.17

16,048,466.17 40,654,851.89 -60.53

182,340,048.11 96,872,353.05 88.23
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%

2. 
5,918,921.79 3,699,417.83 60.00

197,703,698.08 136,983,220.26 44.33

-38,783,288.48 -84,189,143.88

127,471,417.55 -1,317,113.77

-12,498,304.41 -27,007,848.29

-
2,537,653.95 -5,982,144.21

-
-4,848,064.55

2,630,968.74 559,279.07 370.42

828,548.63 501,734.94 65.14
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%

3. 
 359,469,340.17 -3,403,181,373.38

 1,110,349,129.00 16,073,973.30 6,807.75
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2025 3 31

  

2025 3 31 2024 12 31

15,371,732,215.13 15,260,594,444.32

151,076.50 1,171,434.07

20,570,686.03 56,102,457.89
1,197,319,575.22 1,326,920,478.98

123,880,702.24 236,548,075.95
6,468,327,797.88 5,547,687,998.67

49,169,644.64 63,115,009.10

12,585,085.74

7,023,626,700.48 5,905,684,446.80

2,954,301,770.54 2,388,466,443.95

747,628,434.04 930,941,201.25
432,569,697.84 423,717,919.05

34,389,278,300.54 32,140,949,910.03
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2025 3 31 2024 12 31

734,675,665.23 715,985,528.68
5,533,794,178.14 5,403,984,842.40
6,676,368,026.79 7,859,909,518.36

121,477,425.24 123,111,781.50
4,750,815,922.57 4,830,830,141.14

208,631,821.95 164,266,268.87

238,796,337.85 223,699,680.67
917,446,436.32 925,124,040.52

92,163,495.54 79,792,669.10
448,114,495.60 451,592,466.76
765,222,397.68 676,866,767.22

20,487,506,202.91 21,455,163,705.22
54,876,784,503.45 53,596,113,615.25
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2025 3 31 2024 12 31

439,266,445.84 598,343,912.50

113,793,690.07 94,183,471.96

1,936,247,861.98 1,874,172,036.86
9,987,678,137.95 8,452,829,358.41

13,935,351,436.48 13,291,127,772.51

116,416,074.48 1,367,643.45
16,048,466.17 40,654,851.89

259,558,799.53 265,576,439.57

763,267.03 763,267.03

1,752,328,915.91 1,558,093,634.54
226,766,042.08 220,041,281.42

28,783,455,870.49 26,396,390,403.11

3,868,800,000.00 4,048,900,000.00

152,071,498.02 152,585,672.14

96,041,211.55 99,108,028.43
238,008,893.72 264,667,686.67

68,879,672.93 85,322,154.61
982,497,005.28 1,281,810,227.37
182,340,048.11 96,872,353.05

5,588,638,329.61 6,029,266,122.27
34,372,094,200.10 32,425,656,525.38
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2025 3 31 2024 12 31

1,413,506,378.00 1,413,506,378.00

9,003,725,296.79 9,003,324,664.95

2,781,431,745.72 3,669,970,450.30

1,146,499,058.97 1,146,499,058.97

2,775,869,668.22 2,591,405,648.46
 

17,121,032,147.70 17,824,706,200.68
3,383,658,155.65 3,345,750,889.19

20,504,690,303.35 21,170,457,089.87
54,876,784,503.45 53,596,113,615.25
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2025 1-3

  

2025 2024

 3,641,442,907.15 2,806,869,058.01
3,641,442,907.15 2,806,869,058.01

 3,558,096,815.09 2,767,387,757.78
3,246,940,405.68 2,571,349,141.73

5,918,921.79 3,699,417.83
5,931,190.81 5,163,203.86

140,385,887.21 134,381,917.98
197,703,698.08 136,983,220.26
-38,783,288.48 -84,189,143.88
30,448,827.68 27,285,384.66
71,195,456.03 93,094,434.86
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2025 2024

25,831,426.81 21,744,091.72
- 127,471,417.55 -1,317,113.77

  
129,024,744.82 3,197,798.47

-
-

-  
-12,498,304.41 -27,007,848.29

- 2,537,653.95 -5,982,144.21
- -4,848,064.55
-

 - 221,840,221.41 26,918,285.68
2,630,968.74 559,279.07

828,548.63 501,734.94

 - 223,642,641.52 26,975,829.81
2,702,118.50 2,296,364.73

 - 220,940,523.02 24,679,465.08
 
1.  -

220,940,523.02 24,679,465.08
2.  -

– –
 
1.   

- 184,464,019.76 15,373,901.72
2.  -  

36,476,503.26 9,305,563.36
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2025 2024

 -887,107,941.38 1,230,127,229.01
  

-888,538,704.58 1,231,594,739.83
1.  

-888,412,384.27 1,231,570,768.80
1    

2   
383,959.08 159,254.51

3   
-888,796,343.35 1,231,411,514.29

4   

2. -126,320.31 23,971.03
1    

2  
3    

4  
5  
6  -126,320.31 23,971.03
7  

 
1,430,763.20 -1,467,510.82

 -666,167,418.36 1,254,806,694.09
  

-704,074,684.82 1,246,968,641.55
 37,907,266.46 7,838,052.54
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2025 2024

 
 0.1305 0.0109
 0.1305 0.0109

0
0



- 20 -

2025 1-3

  

2025 2024

 
4,008,937,239.80 2,573,563,525.04

284,311,759.27 81,922,649.01
117,414,939.65 132,132,363.78

4,410,663,938.72 2,787,618,537.83
3,689,167,387.70 5,790,544,145.95

189,543,598.48 214,684,996.84
46,983,180.25 39,305,924.69

125,500,432.12 146,264,843.73
4,051,194,598.55 6,190,799,911.21

359,469,340.17 -3,403,181,373.38
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2025 2024

 
862,647.21

12,596,285.74 1,188,896.43
 

71,957.43 89,436.93

1,707,686,552.80 161,992,029.08
1,720,354,795.97 164,133,009.65

 
50,674,769.26 42,598,115.90
37,733,265.00

521,597,632.71 105,460,920.45
610,005,666.97 148,059,036.35

1,110,349,129.00 16,073,973.30

 

 

160,100,000.00 115,100,000.00
27,867,179.58 25,354,632.45

 

5,494,809.85 16,918,767.03
193,461,989.43 157,373,399.48

-193,461,989.43 -157,373,399.48
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2025 2024

 1,956,666.54 15,983,552.11

 1,278,313,146.28 -3,528,497,247.45
7,912,650,651.18 9,701,160,074.84

 9,190,963,797.46 6,172,662,827.39

2025 4 29


